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SASSOLINO Transformatorabdeckung

aus Polyresin
Art. Nr.:

Lange:
Hohe:
Gewicht:
Spannung:

Sekundar Strom/Spannung:

Schutzklasse:
Material:
Farbe:
Dimmbar:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Hersteller:

Link zum Produkt:

H-37216

24 cm
12cm
0,67 kg
230 VAC
12 v DC
1]
Polyresin
grau
nein
Outdoor Spz.2022 - S.89
5 Jahr(e)
Heitronic

s Ll L e

https://www.daslicht24.de/Outdoor/Outdoor-Spezial/SASSOLINO-Transformatorabdeckung.html
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